- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B83195000401
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 222 830 63 02

REFRIGERANT LINE
 Code: (M278/M278+M005/M157)+(806/807/808/809/800/801/802)+-1U6;
1
15 A 013 997 41 45

* SEALING RING
Refrigerant line; 10.6X2 MM
 Code: (M277/M278/M279)+-1U6;
1
20 A 023 997 63 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
30 N 910112 006002 HEXAGON NUT
MOUNTING, REFRIGERANT LINE; M6
 Code: -1U6;
1
50 A 222 830 78 00

REFRIGERANT LINE
 Code: (804/805/806/807)+-(1U6/M276/M642/M651);
1
Vehicle WDDUG8CB8GA242909 (P24) S 500 Sedan (long wheelbase), S 500/550 Sedan (long wheelbase)
Color 775 - Iridium silver - metallic finish Equipment 801 - Leather/nappa/semi-aniline
- black/anthracite
FIN: WDD2221821A242909 Assortment class PC
Group 83 HEATING AND VENTILATION Sub-group 195 REFRIGERANT LINE
ARRANGEMENT
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
55 A 023 997 62 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
60 A 023 997 62 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -(ME05/1U6);
1
65 A 001 998 52 01

* FEED-THROUGH GROMMET
1
70 A 000 991 67 95

* PLUG-IN FASTENER
1
80 A 140 988 00 35 CAP
 Code: -1U6;
1
90 A 003 990 03 03 COMBI-SCREW
ATTACHMENT DELIVERY LINE
 Code: -1U6;
1
100 N 910112 006002 HEXAGON NUT
PRESSURE LINE TO CONDENSER; M6
 Code: -1U6;
1
150 A 222 830 62 02

REFRIGERANT LINE
To A/C compressor
 Code: (M278/M157)+(806/807/808/809/800/801/802)+-(1U6/2U8);
1
155 A 013 997 44 45
 
* SEALING RING
Refrigerant line; 23.8X2.4
 Code: -1U6;
1
160 A 023 997 65 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
165 A 000 832 02 85

* VALVE ELEMENT
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
170 N 910143 008003 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
MOUNTING, REFRIGERANT LINE; M8X30
 Code: -1U6;
1
180 A 140 988 01 35 SEAL CAP
 Code: -1U6;
1
200 A 222 830 74 01
 
REFRIGERANT LINE
 Code: -(582/ME04/1U6);
1
205 A 000 991 67 95

* PLUG-IN FASTENER
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
210 A 001 998 52 01

* FEED-THROUGH GROMMET
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
215 N 910112 006002

* HEXAGON NUT
Refrigerant line; M6
 Code: -1U6;
1
220 A 023 997 62 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
225 A 023 997 62 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
230 A 023 997 65 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
305 A 000 991 67 95

* PLUG-IN FASTENER
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
310 A 001 998 52 01

* FEED-THROUGH GROMMET
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
325 N 910112 006002

* HEXAGON NUT
Refrigerant line; M6
 Code: -1U6;
1
335 A 023 997 62 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
340 A 023 997 62 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
345 A 023 997 65 45

* PROFILE SEALING RING
Refrigerant line
 Code: -1U6;
1
380 A 000 998 77 90 CAP
 Code: -(ME04/582/1U6);
1
410 N 910112 006002 HEXAGON NUT
MOUNTING, REFRIGERANT LINE; M6
 Code: -(1U6/R);
1
540 A 003 998 02 50 STOP PLUG
 Code: -582;
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG